8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:30

NWSC ADMINISTRATOR’S FORUM
Garden Valley Telephone, Erskine, MN
September 13, 2023

Registration — Coffee — Networking

Welcome — Mr. Jeff Lund, Superintendent, MCC —
MASA Region 8 Rep.
Announcements — Dr. Bruce Jensen, NWSC Exec. Director

“MASA Update” — Dr. Deb Henton - Exec. Director - MASA
“MREA Update” — Bob Indihar — Exec. Director - MREA

“Capital Projects Options” — Jodi Zesbaugh & Aaron Bushberger - Ehlers

Break

“MSBA — News & Info” — Gary Lee & Tiffany Gustin

“Panel on Hiring Teachers From Abroad” — Liz Windingstad — HR Director — Willmar

Public Schools, Dan Dalchow — Supt. — Climax-Shelly Public Schools & Tim Lutz —

Supt.- Red Lake Public Schools

12:15

12:30

1:15

“NWSC Staff & Partner Updates”

Lunch

Levy Sheets Workshop

NEXT ADMINISTRATIVE FORUM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Garden Valley Telephone — Erskine, MN



